
name city zip phone Website

Akbars Birmingham B16 9NY 0121 452 1862 www.akbars.co.uk

Akram Kashmiri Birmingham B30 2NW 0121 433 4320 www.akrams.biz/

Ashas Birmingham 121 200 2767 www.ashasbirmingham.co.uk/

B26 Food of India Birmingham B26 3JH 0121 742 0085 www.b26foodofindia.co.uk

Banu Birmingham B17 8DL 0121 4343416 www.banurestaurant.com/

Baraji Birmingham B1 2DS  121 643 6700 www.restaurantbarajee.com

Basmati Birmingham B43 7AG 3588898 www.basmatirestaurant.co.uk

Celebrity Balti Birmingham B1 2HP 0121 643 8969 www.celebrityrestaurant.co.uk/

Chennai Dosa BR Birmingham B16 8UQ 0121 454 1111 www.chennaidosa.com

Covered Wagon Birmingham B13 9JW  121 449 3230 www.thecoveredwagon.co.uk/

Dilshad Birmingham B29 6BQ 0121 472 5016 www.dilshad.uk.com/home

Duet Cuisine Birmingham B24 9FD 0121 748 1234 www.duetcuisine.co.uk

Harborne Tandoori Birmingham B17 0DB 0121 427 6114 www.harbornetandoori.co.uk/

Hens and Chickens Birmingham B19 3 LE 121 236 3121 www.henandchickens.co.uk/

Himalaya Birmingham B45 9QD 0121 453 4336 www.himalayarest.co.uk

Indian Racer Café Birmingham B5 7AH 121 238 7972 www.indiancaferacer.com/

Indian Streatery Birmingham B2 4BU  121 643 5334 www.theindianstreatery.co.uk/

Indico Mailbox Birmingham B90 3GG 121 643 5121 www.indicostreetkitchen.com/

Itihaas Birmingham B3 1JL 0121 212 3383 www.itihaas.co.uk

James Dahl Birmingham B5 4TD t21 692 1114 www.blancnri.co.uk/

Jilabi Birmingham B26 3DY 121 722 3205 www.jilabi.co.uk/

Jimmys Spices Birmingham B1 2DS 0121 643 2111 www.jimmyspices.co.uk

Kababish Balti Birmingham B13 8EH 0121 4495556 www.kababish.co.uk/moseley.php

Kolkata Lounge Birmingham B30 2NT 0121 486 1487 www.kolkatalounge.co.uk

Lasan Birmingham B3 1SD 0121 2123664 www.lasan.co.uk

Lime N Chilli Birmingham B21 9BH 121 523 0555 www.limenchilli.co.uk/

Mahfil Birmingham B38 8RU  121 448 5820 www.mahfil.co.uk/

Merrymaid Birmingham 121 440 3043 www.facebook.com/TheMerrymaid/

Milan Indian Birmingham B3 1LH 0121 236 0671 www.milanindiancuisine.co.uk

Millennium Balti Birmingham B14 5EZ 0121 430 6155 www.millenniumbalti.co.uk/

Mowgli Birmingham LN2 1AT 121 643 7094 www.mowglistreetfood.com/

Opheem Birmingham B3 1JJ  121 201 3377 www.opheem.com/

Purnima Birmingham B66 4BW 121 420 4499 www.purnimaindian.uk/

Pushkar Birmingham B1 2HQ 0121 643 7978 www.pushkardining.com

Raja Monkey Birmingham B17 9NE 121 777 9090 www.rajamonkey.co.uk/

Rajdoot Tandoori Birmingham B4 7UD 643 8805 www.rajdoot.co.uk

Rajrani Birmingham B46 3BL 01675 46377 www.therajrani.co.uk/

Royal Watan Birmingham B29 7HQ 0121 4711713 www.royal-watan.co.uk/

Shabar Tandoori Birmingham B26 3LX 0121 742 0636 www.shabar.co.uk/

Sher Khan Birmingham B11 4AB 0121 766 8766

Shimla Pinks Birmingham B15 1AY 0121 633 0366 www.shimlapinks.com

Spice Buffet Birmingham B26 1DS 01217 645519 www.spicebuffet.com
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Spicemenu Birmingham B29 5PT 0121 4757755 www.spicemenu.co.uk

Sweet Chillies Birmingham B18 0JE 121 443 2737 www.sweetchillies.co.uk/

Sylhet Spice Birmingham  0121 444 6644 www.sylhetspice.co.uk

Sylhet Spice Birmingham B14 7SA 0121 444 6644 www.sylhetspice.co.uk

Taj Mahal Birmingham B5 4LJ 643 3695 www.tajmahalbirmingham.co.uk/

The Ark Birmingham B1 1BN 121 448 7077 www.thearkbirmingham.co.uk/

Umami Kitchen Birmingham B17 9RP 121 427 8773 www.umamiharborne.com/

Varanasi Birmingham B15 1DA 121 633 3700 www.varanasi.uk/

Viceroy Tandoori Birmingham B18 6RZ 121 439 0607 www.viceroytandoori.com/

Vila  Spice Grill Birmingham B43 7BN 121 360 8180 www.vilaspice.co.uk/

Zen Metro Birmingham B3 2DF 121 200 1911 www.zenmetro.co.uk/
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